

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000324778 3)))



H210003247783ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6380		
From			
	Account Name : API PROCESSING	3	2021 AUS
	Account Number : I20110000069		
	Phone : (954)567-0013		
	Fax Number : (954)567-3401		
a	r the email address for this busing nnual report mailings. Enter only mail Address: kathy@apiproc	one email address pleas	se.**
2. 1: 5. 6	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORI COMMERCIAL LIGHTING		
	COMMERCIAL LIGHTING		
3	Certificate of Status	0	
XZI AUG	Certified Copy	0	
<b>-</b> ⊂`;	Page Count	05	SEP 0 1 2021
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	
			S. PRATHER

Electronic Filing Menu Corpo

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NEWEW T

▶ 08/31/2021 07:59 API Processing	9545673401	NO.207 #00	2		
		H21000324778 Page 2 of 5	3		
Article	s of Amendment				
	10			202	
Articles	of Incorporation		<b>■</b> 1		
Commercial Lip	ghting & Electrical Inc.		1	2021 AUG 3	(1) []]
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with the Flo	rida Dept. of State)	сті С <sup>ті</sup> ст		ı ت
P21000	0044447				C
	nber of Corporation (if kno			0:11	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes its Articles of Incorporation: A. <u>If amending name, onter the new name of the corporati</u>		oration adopts the followit	ig amendr	ncates)	ţ, ı
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation			Thenc		
<ul> <li>"chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation</li> <li>B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)</li> <li>C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)</li> </ul>				- - -	
D. If amonding the registered agont and/or registered offlo new registered agent and/or the new registered office as	e address in Floridu, ente ddress:	er the name of the			
Name of New Registered Agent	<del></del>	· · · · <del></del>	_		
(Flo	rida street address)		_		
		, Florida			
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	(Ciny)	, דוטונש (Zip	(Zip Code)		
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fan	<u>Agenc:</u> niliar with and accent the c	obligations of the position.			
с неголу иссерь оне мулопитель из тедыстей идели г ит јил					

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e). F.S.

**،** ۲

NO.207 #003

08/31/2021 07:59 API Processing

9545673401

H21000324778 3 Page 3 of 5

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C ¬ Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chi fExecutive Officer; CF() = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office heldPresident, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

## Example:

Example: <u>X</u> Change	PT John	Dee						
X Remove	<u>∨ Mike</u>	V <u>Mike Jones</u>						
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sally</u>	Smith						
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Nanic	Address					
1)Change	S	Mohamed Elstougy	534 Cortona Drive					
Add		· · ·	Orlando, FL 32828					
XX Remove								
2) Change	<u>٧</u> ₽	Mohamed Elsrougy	534 Cortona Drive					
XXAdd			Orlando, FL 32828					
Remove								
Add								
Remove			···-					
4) Change								
Add								
Remove								
5) Change			,					
Add			,					
Remove			, <u></u> _					
6) Change								
Add								
Remove								

H21000324778 3

\_ --

-- -

\_. . ..

\_ ...\_.

**\_\_\_**. ...\_\_\_\_\_

\_....

. -

\_. ...

\_\_\_\_

\_ .--

-- --

\_\_\_\_\_. . . . <u>----</u>

\_\_\_\_\_. .. .. --

\_ ..\_

\_\_\_\_\_

\_. .\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_. · -

-- --

\_ ..\_\_

\_\_\_\_ ·\_\_

H21000324778 3 Page 4 of 5

....

\_\_\_\_

----

. . ....

· ----

\_\_\_\_\_

---- ·

\_\_\_\_\_

-- -

\_. . \_\_

**\_\_**. \_\_\_

\_. . . \_\_\_

\_. . .

\_\_\_ \_

E.	Ifg	men	ding	or add	ing	addit	ion <u>al Ar</u>	ticles,	enter	chang	<u>(5) h</u>	ere:

\_. .=

\_\_\_\_\_

\_ .\_

\_. .\_

-- --

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

\_\_\_\_....

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

\_\_\_...

\_\_\_\_\_

.

----

....

\_ --

08/31/2021 07:59 API	Processing	9545673401	NO.207 #0	05	
			11210003 <b>247</b> Page 5 of		
The date of each amendment(s) adop date this document was signed.	tion:		ાંf other	than the	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 9	0 duys afte <del>r</del> am <b>endmen</b> t file d	âu)		
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Depar	k does not meet the applic timent of State's records.	able statutory filing requirem	rents, this date will not be liste	id as the	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)				
The amendment(s) was/were adopte action was not required.	d by the incorporators, or	board of directors without sha	reholder action and shareholder		
The amendment(s) was/were adopte by the aharcholders was/were suffice	ed by the shareholders. The	e number of votes cast for the	amendment(s)		
The amendment(s) was/were approximist be separately provided for ea	ved by the shareholders the ch voting group cultured to	ough voting groups. The falle wate separately on the triand	nwing statement ment(s):		
"The number of votes cast for	the amendment(s) was/we	re sufficient for approval	• •	<b>A</b>	20
by		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2021 AUG 3 I
	(witing group)	·			UC 31
Dated V E/2	2121			(4)	<u>3</u>
Dated V & / C	6	· · · ·		्राट न्य	>
Signature	(2,5)		<u></u>	но. 95	
(By a dire selected, l	ctor, president of other om	cer - if directors or officers has been and of a receiver, trostoo,	or other court	simi. "Lorida	AH II: 03
	Nag	y Elstongy			
	(Typed or printed	name of person signing)		·	
	Pre	sident			
·	(Title of person si	gning)	<u> </u>	,	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,	
	:				

•

......

. .

.

.

.....

·· · ·

د به الارتيانية منها مصديقة منه «يانيا من الرامية». ا